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*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates. 
When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, 
normal Saturday timetables run.

Disclaimer: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time 
of publication. However Auckland Transport and its operators reserve 
the right to change conditions without notice. All travel is subject to 
the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. For clarifi cation on all 
issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday 
timetable operates. When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) 
or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, normal 
Saturday timetables run.

Disclaimer: This information is a true and accurate 
guide at the time of publication. However Auckland 
Transport and its operators reserve the right to 
change conditions without notice. All travel is subject 
to the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. 
For clarifi cation on all issues it is recommended to 
contact Auckland Transport.

24 hr Clock

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates. When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, normal Saturday timetables run.

Disclaimer: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time of publication. However Auckland Transport and its operators reserve the right to change conditions without notice. 
All travel is subject to the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. For clarification on all issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

Our friendly staff  at the following locations are able to help you 
with all your questions.

• Albany Bus Station

• Constellation Bus Station

• Smales Farm Bus Station

• New Lynn Train Station

• Waitematā Train Station

• Downtown Ferry Terminal

• Newmarket Train Station

• Manukau Bus Station

• Panmure Train Station

• Puhinui Train Station

• Papakura Train Station

• Waiheke Library

• Warkworth Library

Find out more
Find, plan, track your journey
Get all your travel information ‘Real Time’ for your next journey using 
your mobile phone or computer.

AT Mobile    

Online  
 AT.govt.nz/realtime

  AT.govt.nz/journeyplanner

Call us  09 366 6400 / 0800 103 080

Visit us

Lost property
Auckland One Rail
Email: lostproperty@aucklandonerail.co.nz
Phone: 09 969 7777  Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm and closed on  
 weekends and public holidays

DISCLAIMER: This information is a true and accurate guide at the time of publication. 
However, Auckland Transport and its operators reserve the right to change conditions 
without notice. All travel is subject to the respective Operator’s Conditions of Carriage. 
For clarifi cation on all issues it is recommended to contact Auckland Transport.

Printed on paper sourced from responsibly managed forests. Effective 21 September 2025



Towards Waitematā
via New Lynn and Newmarket
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Monday to Friday

TRAIN - - - 05:08 05:11 05:14 05:17 05:20 05:24 05:27 05:30 05:33 05:35 05:40 05:48 05:51 05:56

TRAIN 05:20 05:23 05:26 05:28 05:31 05:34 05:37 05:40 05:44 05:47 05:50 05:53 05:55 06:00 06:08 06:11 06:16

TRAIN 05:40 05:43 05:46 05:48 05:51 05:54 05:57 06:00 06:04 06:07 06:10 06:13 06:15 06:20 06:28 06:31 06:36

TRAIN 06:00 06:03 06:06 06:08 06:11 06:14 06:17 06:20 06:24 06:27 06:30 06:33 06:35 06:40 06:48 06:51 06:56

TRAIN 06:10 06:13 06:16 06:18 06:21 06:24 06:27 06:30 06:34 06:37 06:40 06:43 06:45 06:50 06:58 07:01 07:06

TRAIN 06:20 06:23 06:26 06:28 06:31 06:34 06:37 06:40 06:44 06:47 06:50 06:53 06:55 07:00 07:08 07:11 07:16

TRAIN 06:30 06:33 06:36 06:38 06:41 06:44 06:47 06:50 06:54 06:57 07:00 07:03 07:05 07:10 07:18 07:21 07:26

TRAIN 06:40 06:43 06:46 06:48 06:51 06:54 06:57 07:00 07:04 07:07 07:10 07:13 07:15 07:20 07:28 07:31 07:36

TRAIN 06:50 06:53 06:56 06:58 07:01 07:04 07:07 07:10 07:14 07:17 07:20 07:23 07:25 07:30 07:38 07:41 07:46

TRAIN 07:00 07:03 07:06 07:08 07:11 07:14 07:17 07:20 07:24 07:27 07:30 07:33 07:35 07:40 07:48 07:51 07:56

TRAIN 07:10 07:13 07:16 07:18 07:21 07:24 07:27 07:30 07:34 07:37 07:40 07:43 07:45 07:50 07:58 08:01 08:06

TRAIN 07:20 07:23 07:26 07:28 07:31 07:34 07:37 07:40 07:44 07:47 07:50 07:53 07:55 08:00 08:08 08:11 08:16

TRAIN 07:30 07:33 07:36 07:38 07:41 07:44 07:47 07:50 07:54 07:57 08:00 08:03 08:05 08:10 08:18 08:21 08:26

TRAIN 07:40 07:43 07:46 07:48 07:51 07:54 07:57 08:00 08:04 08:07 08:10 08:13 08:15 08:20 08:28 08:31 08:36

TRAIN 07:50 07:53 07:56 07:58 08:01 08:04 08:07 08:10 08:14 08:17 08:20 08:23 08:25 08:30 08:38 08:41 08:46

TRAIN 08:00 08:03 08:06 08:08 08:11 08:14 08:17 08:20 08:24 08:27 08:30 08:33 08:35 08:40 08:48 08:51 08:56

TRAIN 08:10 08:13 08:16 08:18 08:21 08:24 08:27 08:30 08:34 08:37 08:40 08:43 08:45 08:50 08:58 09:01 09:06

TRAIN 08:20 08:23 08:26 08:28 08:31 08:34 08:37 08:40 08:44 08:47 08:50 08:53 08:55 09:00 09:08 09:11 09:16

TRAIN 08:30 08:33 08:36 08:38 08:41 08:44 08:47 08:50 08:54 08:57 09:00 09:03 09:05 09:10 09:18 09:21 09:26

TRAIN 08:40 08:43 08:46 08:48 08:51 08:54 08:57 09:00 09:04 09:07 09:10 09:13 09:15 09:20 09:28 09:31 09:36

TRAIN 08:50 08:53 08:56 08:58 09:01 09:04 09:07 09:10 09:14 09:17 09:20 09:23 09:25 09:30 09:38 09:41 09:46

TRAIN 09:00 09:03 09:06 09:08 09:11 09:14 09:17 09:20 09:24 09:27 09:30 09:33 09:35 09:40 09:48 09:51 09:56

TRAIN 09:20 09:23 09:26 09:28 09:31 09:34 09:37 09:40 09:44 09:47 09:50 09:53 09:55 10:00 10:08 10:11 10:16

TRAIN 09:40 09:43 09:46 09:48 09:51 09:54 09:57 10:00 10:04 10:07 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:20 10:28 10:31 10:36
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:00 :03 :06 :08 :11 :14 :17 :20 :24 :27 :30 :33 :35 :40 :48 :51 :56

:20 :23 :26 :28 :31 :34 :37 :40 :44 :47 :50 :53 :55 :00 :08 :11 :16

:40 :43 :46 :48 :51 :54 :57 :00 :04 :07 :10 :13 :15 :20 :28 :31 :36

until

TRAIN 14:00 14:03 14:06 14:08 14:11 14:14 14:17 14:20 14:24 14:27 14:30 14:33 14:35 14:40 14:48 14:51 14:56

TRAIN 14:20 14:23 14:26 14:28 14:31 14:34 14:37 14:40 14:44 14:47 14:50 14:53 14:55 15:00 15:08 15:11 15:16

TRAIN 14:40 14:43 14:46 14:48 14:51 14:54 14:57 15:00 15:04 15:07 15:10 15:13 15:15 15:20 15:28 15:31 15:36

TRAIN 14:50 14:53 14:56 14:58 15:01 15:04 15:07 15:10 15:14 15:17 15:20 15:23 15:25 15:30 15:38 15:41 15:46

TRAIN 15:00 15:03 15:06 15:08 15:11 15:14 15:17 15:20 15:24 15:27 15:30 15:33 15:35 15:40 15:48 15:51 15:56

Towards Waitematā
via New Lynn and Newmarket
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Monday to Friday continued

TRAIN 15:10 15:13 15:16 15:18 15:21 15:24 15:27 15:30 15:34 15:37 15:40 15:43 15:45 15:50 15:58 16:01 16:06

TRAIN 15:20 15:23 15:26 15:28 15:31 15:34 15:37 15:40 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:53 15:55 16:00 16:08 16:11 16:16

TRAIN 15:30 15:33 15:36 15:38 15:41 15:44 15:47 15:50 15:54 15:57 16:00 16:03 16:05 16:10 16:18 16:21 16:26

TRAIN 15:40 15:43 15:46 15:48 15:51 15:54 15:57 16:00 16:04 16:07 16:10 16:13 16:15 16:20 16:28 16:31 16:36

TRAIN 15:50 15:53 15:56 15:58 16:01 16:04 16:07 16:10 16:14 16:17 16:20 16:23 16:25 16:30 16:38 16:41 16:46
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:00 :03 :06 :08 :11 :14 :17 :20 :24 :27 :30 :33 :35 :40 :48 :51 :56

:10 :13 :16 :18 :21 :24 :27 :30 :34 :37 :40 :43 :45 :50 :58 :01 :06

:20 :23 :26 :28 :31 :34 :37 :40 :44 :47 :50 :53 :55 :00 :08 :11 :16

:30 :33 :36 :38 :41 :44 :47 :50 :54 :57 :00 :03 :05 :10 :18 :21 :26

:40 :43 :46 :48 :51 :54 :57 :00 :04 :07 :10 :13 :15 :20 :28 :31 :36

:50 :53 :56 :58 :01 :04 :07 :10 :14 :17 :20 :23 :25 :30 :38 :41 :46

until

TRAIN 18:00 18:03 18:06 18:08 18:11 18:14 18:17 18:20 18:24 18:27 18:30 18:33 18:35 18:40 18:48 18:51 18:56

TRAIN 18:20 18:23 18:26 18:28 18:31 18:34 18:37 18:40 18:44 18:47 18:50 18:53 18:55 19:00 19:08 19:11 19:16

TRAIN 18:40 18:43 18:46 18:48 18:51 18:54 18:57 19:00 19:04 19:07 19:10 19:13 19:15 19:20 19:28 19:31 19:36

TRAIN 19:00 19:03 19:06 19:08 19:11 19:14 19:17 19:20 19:24 19:27 19:30 19:33 19:35 19:40 19:48 19:51 19:56

TRAIN 19:20 19:23 19:26 19:28 19:31 19:34 19:37 19:40 19:44 19:47 19:50 19:53 19:55 20:00 20:08 20:11 20:16

TRAIN 19:50 19:53 19:56 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:07 20:10 20:14 20:17 20:20 20:23 20:25 20:30 20:38 20:41 20:46

TRAIN 20:20 20:23 20:26 20:28 20:31 20:34 20:37 20:40 20:44 20:47 20:50 20:53 20:55 21:00 21:08 21:11 21:16

TRAIN 20:50 20:53 20:56 20:58 21:01 21:04 21:07 21:10 21:14 21:17 21:20 21:23 21:25 21:30 21:38 21:41 21:46

TRAIN 21:20 21:23 21:26 21:28 21:31 21:34 21:37 21:40 21:44 21:47 21:50 21:53 21:55 22:00 22:08 22:11 22:16

TRAIN 21:50 21:53 21:56 21:58 22:01 22:04 22:07 22:10 22:14 22:17 22:20 22:23 22:25 22:30 22:38 22:41 22:46

TRAIN 22:20 22:23 22:26 22:28 22:31 22:34 22:37 22:40 22:44 22:47 22:50 22:53 22:55 23:00 23:08 23:11 23:16

Friday Only

TRAIN 22:50 22:53 22:56 22:58 23:01 23:04 23:07 23:10 23:14 23:17 23:20 23:23 23:25 23:30 23:38 23:41 23:46

TRAIN 23:20 23:23 23:26 23:28 23:31 23:34 23:37 23:40 23:44 23:47 23:50 23:53 23:55 00:00 00:08 00:11 00:16

TRAIN 23:50 23:53 23:56 23:58 00:01 00:04 00:07 00:10 00:14 00:17 00:20 00:23 00:25 00:30 00:38 00:41 00:46

TRAIN 00:20 00:23 00:26 00:28 00:31 00:34 00:37 00:40 00:44 00:47 00:50 00:53 00:55 01:00 01:08 01:11 01:16

TRAIN 00:50 00:53 00:56 00:58 01:01 01:04 01:07 01:10 01:14 01:17 01:20 01:23 01:25 01:30 01:38 01:41 01:46

To purchase your ticket before boarding.  
Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Remember:



Sw
an

so
n

Rā
nu

i

St
ur

ge
s 

Rd

H
en

de
rs

on

Su
nn

yv
al

e

G
le

n 
Ed

en

Fr
ui

tv
al

e 
Rd

N
ew

 L
yn

n

Av
on

da
le

M
t A

lb
er

t

B
al

dw
in

 A
ve

M
or

ni
ng

si
de

K
in

gs
la

nd

G
ra

ft
on

N
ew

m
ar

ke
t

Pa
rn

el
l

W
ai

te
m

at
ā

Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday

TRAIN 06:00 06:03 06:06 06:08 06:11 06:14 06:17 06:20 06:24 06:27 06:30 06:33 06:35 06:40 06:48 06:51 06:56

TRAIN 06:20 06:23 06:26 06:28 06:31 06:34 06:37 06:40 06:44 06:47 06:50 06:53 06:55 07:00 07:08 07:11 07:16

TRAIN 06:40 06:43 06:46 06:48 06:51 06:54 06:57 07:00 07:04 07:07 07:10 07:13 07:15 07:20 07:28 07:31 07:36

TRAIN 07:00 07:03 07:06 07:08 07:11 07:14 07:17 07:20 07:24 07:27 07:30 07:33 07:35 07:40 07:48 07:51 07:56

TRAIN 07:20 07:23 07:26 07:28 07:31 07:34 07:37 07:40 07:44 07:47 07:50 07:53 07:55 08:00 08:08 08:11 08:16

TRAIN 07:40 07:43 07:46 07:48 07:51 07:54 07:57 08:00 08:04 08:07 08:10 08:13 08:15 08:20 08:28 08:31 08:36
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:00 :03 :06 :08 :11 :14 :17 :20 :24 :27 :30 :33 :35 :40 :48 :51 :56

:20 :23 :26 :28 :31 :34 :37 :40 :44 :47 :50 :53 :55 :00 :08 :11 :16

:40 :43 :46 :48 :51 :54 :57 :00 :04 :07 :10 :13 :15 :20 :28 :31 :36

TRAIN 19:00 19:03 19:06 19:08 19:11 19:14 19:17 19:20 19:24 19:27 19:30 19:33 19:35 19:40 19:48 19:51 19:56

TRAIN 19:20 19:23 19:26 19:28 19:31 19:34 19:37 19:40 19:44 19:47 19:50 19:53 19:55 20:00 20:08 20:11 20:16

TRAIN 19:50 19:53 19:56 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:07 20:10 20:14 20:17 20:20 20:23 20:25 20:30 20:38 20:41 20:46

TRAIN 20:20 20:23 20:26 20:28 20:31 20:34 20:37 20:40 20:44 20:47 20:50 20:53 20:55 21:00 21:08 21:11 21:16

TRAIN 20:50 20:53 20:56 20:58 21:01 21:04 21:07 21:10 21:14 21:17 21:20 21:23 21:25 21:30 21:38 21:41 21:46

TRAIN 21:20 21:23 21:26 21:28 21:31 21:34 21:37 21:40 21:44 21:47 21:50 21:53 21:55 22:00 22:08 22:11 22:16

TRAIN 21:50 21:53 21:56 21:58 22:01 22:04 22:07 22:10 22:14 22:17 22:20 22:23 22:25 22:30 22:38 22:41 22:46

Saturday only

TRAIN 22:20 22:23 22:26 22:28 22:31 22:34 22:37 22:40 22:44 22:47 22:50 22:53 22:55 23:00 23:08 23:11 23:16

TRAIN 22:50 22:53 22:56 22:58 23:01 23:04 23:07 23:10 23:14 23:17 23:20 23:23 23:25 23:30 23:38 23:41 23:46

TRAIN 23:20 23:23 23:26 23:28 23:31 23:34 23:37 23:40 23:44 23:47 23:50 23:53 23:55 00:00 00:08 00:11 00:16

TRAIN 23:50 23:53 23:56 23:58 00:01 00:04 00:07 00:10 00:14 00:17 00:20 00:23 00:25 00:30 00:38 00:41 00:46

TRAIN 00:20 00:23 00:26 00:28 00:31 00:34 00:37 00:40 00:44 00:47 00:50 00:53 00:55 01:00 01:08 01:11 01:16

Towards Waitematā 
via New Lynn and Newmarket

Plan your journey
Use the AT Mobile app to plan your journey  
and track trains and buses in real time. 

Or use the Journey Planner on our website.
AT.govt.nz/journeyplanner

To purchase your ticket before boarding.  
Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Remember: Download your  
AT Mobile app
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Bus Stop 5912 D
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Hospital, Lincoln Bus 
Interchange

152 Glen Eden, Parrs Park

154 Glen Eden, Parrs Park

Bus Stop 5914 E
18 Great North Rd, Pt Chevalier, Western 

Springs, City Centre

Bus Stop 5906 A
22N New North Rd, City Centre
67A Otahuhu
67B Onehunga
149 Rosebank, Te Atatū Bus Interchange, 

Lincoln Bus Interchange, Ranui
191 Rosebank, Blockhouse Bay, Lynfi eld

Bus Stop 5908 B
24B Blockhouse Bay, Sandringham Rd, City Centre
24R Owairaka, Sandringham Rd, City Centre
68 Blockhouse Bay, Richardson Rd, Onehunga

Bus Stop 5910 C
161 Brains Park
162 Glendene
170 Titirangi, Titirangi South
171 Titirangi, Laingholm
172 Titirangi, Glen Eden
186 South Lynn Loop
195 Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay
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Atatū Peninsula
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Te Atatū Peninsula

143 Sturges Rd, Ranui (Pooks Rd)

 145 Henderson Valley Rd, Western Heights
147 Ranui, Swanson, Waitakere Township
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Accessible toilets

LEGEND

Train line transfer station
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Auckland Transit Network
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Opens mid 2027
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Opens early 2026
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Northern Busway
Western Express
AirportLink Bus

Maungawhau
Opens 2026



Towards Henderson | Swanson 
via Newmarket and New Lynn
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Monday to Friday

TRAIN 05:23 05:27 05:33 05:37 05:42 05:44 05:46 05:48 05:52 05:56 05:59 06:01 06:05 06:08 06:10 06:13 06:16

TRAIN 05:43 05:47 05:53 05:57 06:02 06:04 06:06 06:08 06:12 06:16 06:19 06:21 06:25 06:28 06:30 06:33 06:36

TRAIN 06:03 06:07 06:13 06:17 06:22 06:24 06:26 06:28 06:32 06:36 06:39 06:41 06:45 06:48 06:50 06:53 06:56

TRAIN 06:23 06:27 06:33 06:37 06:42 06:44 06:46 06:48 06:52 06:56 06:59 07:01 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:13 07:16

TRAIN 06:33 06:37 06:43 06:47 06:52 06:54 06:56 06:58 07:02 07:06 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:18 07:20 07:23 07:26

TRAIN 06:43 06:47 06:53 06:57 07:02 07:04 07:06 07:08 07:12 07:16 07:19 07:21 07:25 07:28 07:30 07:33 07:36

TRAIN 06:53 06:57 07:03 07:07 07:12 07:14 07:16 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:29 07:31 07:35 07:38 07:40 07:43 07:46
Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

:03 :07 :13 :17 :22 :24 :26 :28 :32 :36 :39 :41 :45 :48 :50 :53 :56

:13 :17 :23 :27 :32 :34 :36 :38 :42 :46 :49 :51 :55 :58 :00 :03 :06

:23 :27 :33 :37 :42 :44 :46 :48 :52 :56 :59 :01 :05 :08 :10 :13 :16

:33 :37 :43 :47 :52 :54 :56 :58 :02 :06 :09 :11 :15 :18 :20 :23 :26

:43 :47 :53 :57 :02 :04 :06 :08 :12 :16 :19 :21 :25 :28 :30 :33 :36

:53 :57 :03 :07 :12 :14 :16 :18 :22 :26 :29 :31 :35 :38 :40 :43 :46

until

TRAIN 09:03 09:07 09:13 09:17 09:22 09:24 09:26 09:28 09:32 09:36 09:39 09:41 09:45 09:48 09:50 09:53 09:56

TRAIN 09:13 09:17 09:23 09:27 09:32 09:34 09:36 09:38 09:42 09:46 09:49 09:51 09:55 09:58 10:00 10:03 10:06

TRAIN 09:23 09:27 09:33 09:37 09:42 09:44 09:46 09:48 09:52 09:56 09:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:16

TRAIN 09:43 09:47 09:53 09:57 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:12 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:36

TRAIN 10:03 10:07 10:13 10:17 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:36 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:53 10:56

TRAIN 10:23 10:27 10:33 10:37 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:13 11:16

TRAIN 10:43 10:47 10:53 10:57 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:16 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:36

TRAIN 11:03 11:07 11:13 11:17 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:36 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:53 11:56

TRAIN 11:23 11:27 11:33 11:37 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:01 12:05 12:08 12:10 12:13 12:16

TRAIN 11:43 11:47 11:53 11:57 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:12 12:16 12:19 12:21 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:36

TRAIN 12:03 12:07 12:13 12:17 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:36 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:53 12:56

TRAIN 12:23 12:27 12:33 12:37 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:56 12:59 13:01 13:05 13:08 13:10 13:13 13:16

TRAIN 12:43 12:47 12:53 12:57 13:02 13:04 13:06 13:08 13:12 13:16 13:19 13:21 13:25 13:28 13:30 13:33 13:36

TRAIN 13:03 13:07 13:13 13:17 13:22 13:24 13:26 13:28 13:32 13:36 13:39 13:41 13:45 13:48 13:50 13:53 13:56

TRAIN 13:23 13:27 13:33 13:37 13:42 13:44 13:46 13:48 13:52 13:56 13:59 14:01 14:05 14:08 14:10 14:13 14:16

TRAIN 13:43 13:47 13:53 13:57 14:02 14:04 14:06 14:08 14:12 14:16 14:19 14:21 14:25 14:28 14:30 14:33 14:36

TRAIN 14:03 14:07 14:13 14:17 14:22 14:24 14:26 14:28 14:32 14:36 14:39 14:41 14:45 14:48 14:50 14:53 14:56

TRAIN 14:23 14:27 14:33 14:37 14:42 14:44 14:46 14:48 14:52 14:56 14:59 15:01 15:05 15:08 15:10 15:13 15:16

TRAIN 14:33 14:37 14:43 14:47 14:52 14:54 14:56 14:58 15:02 15:06 15:09 15:11 15:15 15:18 15:20 15:23 15:26

TRAIN 14:43 14:47 14:53 14:57 15:02 15:04 15:06 15:08 15:12 15:16 15:19 15:21 15:25 15:28 15:30 15:33 15:36

TRAIN 14:53 14:57 15:03 15:07 15:12 15:14 15:16 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:29 15:31 15:35 15:38 15:40 15:43 15:46

Towards Henderson | Swanson 
via Newmarket and New Lynn
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Monday to Friday continued
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:03 :07 :13 :17 :22 :24 :26 :28 :32 :36 :39 :41 :45 :48 :50 :53 :56

:13 :17 :23 :27 :32 :34 :36 :38 :42 :46 :49 :51 :55 :58 :00 :03 :06

:23 :27 :33 :37 :42 :44 :46 :48 :52 :56 :59 :01 :05 :08 :10 :13 :16

:33 :37 :43 :47 :52 :54 :56 :58 :02 :06 :09 :11 :15 :18 :20 :23 :26

:43 :47 :53 :57 :02 :04 :06 :08 :12 :16 :19 :21 :25 :28 :30 :33 :36

:53 :57 :03 :07 :12 :14 :16 :18 :22 :26 :29 :31 :35 :38 :40 :43 :46

until

TRAIN 19:03 19:07 19:13 19:17 19:22 19:24 19:26 19:28 19:32 19:36 19:39 19:41 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:53 19:56

TRAIN 19:23 19:27 19:33 19:37 19:42 19:44 19:46 19:48 19:52 19:56 19:59 20:01 20:05 20:08 20:10 20:13 20:16

TRAIN 19:43 19:47 19:53 19:57 20:02 20:04 20:06 20:08 20:12 20:16 20:19 20:21 20:25 20:28 20:30 20:33 20:36

TRAIN 20:03 20:07 20:13 20:17 20:22 20:24 20:26 20:28 20:32 20:36 20:39 20:41 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:53 20:56

TRAIN 20:23 20:27 20:33 20:37 20:42 20:44 20:46 20:48 20:52 20:56 20:59 21:01 21:05 21:08 21:10 21:13 21:16

TRAIN 20:43 20:47 20:53 20:57 21:02 21:04 21:06 21:08 21:12 21:16 21:19 21:21 21:25 21:28 21:30 21:33 21:36

TRAIN 21:13 21:17 21:23 21:27 21:32 21:34 21:36 21:38 21:42 21:46 21:49 21:51 21:55 21:58 22:00 22:03 22:06

TRAIN 21:43 21:47 21:53 21:57 22:02 22:04 22:06 22:08 22:12 22:16 22:19 22:21 22:25 22:28 22:30 22:33 22:36

TRAIN 22:13 22:17 22:23 22:27 22:32 22:34 22:36 22:38 22:42 22:46 22:49 22:51 22:55 22:58 23:00 23:03 23:06

TRAIN 22:43 22:47 22:53 22:57 23:02 23:04 23:06 23:08 23:12 23:16 23:19 23:21 23:25 23:28 23:30 23:33 23:36

Friday only

TRAIN 23:13 23:17 23:23 23:27 23:32 23:34 23:36 23:38 23:42 23:46 23:49 23:51 23:55 23:58 00:00 00:03 00:06

TRAIN 23:43 23:47 23:53 23:57 00:02 00:04 00:06 00:08 00:12 00:16 00:19 00:21 00:25 00:28 00:30 00:33 00:36

TRAIN 00:13 00:17 00:23 00:27 00:32 00:34 00:36 00:38 00:42 00:46 00:49 00:51 00:55 00:58 01:00 01:03 01:06

TRAIN 00:43 00:47 00:53 00:57 01:02 01:04 01:06 01:08 01:12 01:16 01:19 01:21 01:25 01:28 01:30 01:33 01:36

TRAIN 01:13 01:17 01:23 01:27 01:32 01:34 01:36 01:38 01:42 01:46 01:49 01:51 01:55 01:58 02:00 02:03 02:06



To purchase your ticket before boarding.  
Tickets can be purchased from Ticket & Top-up machines at all stations and from ticket offices.

Remember: Download your  
AT Mobile app

Live departures:  
know when your bus 
or train will arrive

Live departures on your  
AT Mobile App lets you track your 
bus or train in real time. You’ll know 
exactly when your ride will arrive  
at your stop.

Towards Henderson | Swanson 
via Newmarket and New Lynn
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Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday

TRAIN 06:23 06:27 06:33 06:37 06:42 06:44 06:46 06:48 06:52 06:56 06:59 07:01 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:13 07:16

TRAIN 06:43 06:47 06:53 06:57 07:02 07:04 07:06 07:08 07:12 07:16 07:19 07:21 07:25 07:28 07:30 07:33 07:36

TRAIN 07:03 07:07 07:13 07:17 07:22 07:24 07:26 07:28 07:32 07:36 07:39 07:41 07:45 07:48 07:50 07:53 07:56

TRAIN 07:23 07:27 07:33 07:37 07:42 07:44 07:46 07:48 07:52 07:56 07:59 08:01 08:05 08:08 08:10 08:13 08:16

TRAIN 07:43 07:47 07:53 07:57 08:02 08:04 08:06 08:08 08:12 08:16 08:19 08:21 08:25 08:28 08:30 08:33 08:36
Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:03 :07 :13 :17 :22 :24 :26 :28 :32 :36 :39 :41 :45 :48 :50 :53 :56

:23 :27 :33 :37 :42 :44 :46 :48 :52 :56 :59 :01 :05 :08 :10 :13 :16

:43 :47 :53 :57 :02 :04 :06 :08 :12 :16 :19 :21 :25 :28 :30 :33 :36

until

TRAIN 20:03 20:07 20:13 20:17 20:22 20:24 20:26 20:28 20:32 20:36 20:39 20:41 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:53 20:56

TRAIN 20:23 20:27 20:33 20:37 20:42 20:44 20:46 20:48 20:52 20:56 20:59 21:01 21:05 21:08 21:10 21:13 21:16

TRAIN 20:43 20:47 20:53 20:57 21:02 21:04 21:06 21:08 21:12 21:16 21:19 21:21 21:25 21:28 21:30 21:33 21:36

TRAIN 21:13 21:17 21:23 21:27 21:32 21:34 21:36 21:38 21:42 21:46 21:49 21:51 21:55 21:58 22:00 22:03 22:06

TRAIN 21:43 21:47 21:53 21:57 22:02 22:04 22:06 22:08 22:12 22:16 22:19 22:21 22:25 22:28 22:30 22:33 22:36

TRAIN 22:13 22:17 22:23 22:27 22:32 22:34 22:36 22:38 22:42 22:46 22:49 22:51 22:55 22:58 23:00 23:03 23:06

Saturday Only

TRAIN 22:43 22:47 22:53 22:57 23:02 23:04 23:06 23:08 23:12 23:16 23:19 23:21 23:25 23:28 23:30 23:33 23:36

TRAIN 23:13 23:17 23:23 23:27 23:32 23:34 23:36 23:38 23:42 23:46 23:49 23:51 23:55 23:58 00:00 00:03 00:06

TRAIN 23:43 23:47 23:53 23:57 00:02 00:04 00:06 00:08 00:12 00:16 00:19 00:21 00:25 00:28 00:30 00:33 00:36

TRAIN 00:13 00:17 00:23 00:27 00:32 00:34 00:36 00:38 00:42 00:46 00:49 00:51 00:55 00:58 01:00 01:03 01:06

TRAIN 00:43 00:47 00:53 00:57 01:02 01:04 01:06 01:08 01:12 01:16 01:19 01:21 01:25 01:28 01:30 01:33 01:36



Unlock Auckland 
with AT Mobile
Plan and track your 
journeys, manage 
your AT HOP account, 
and stay informed 
with service alerts 
that matter to you. 

at.govt.nz/atmobile

Unlock Auckland 
with AT Mobile
Plan and track your 
journeys, manage 
your AT HOP account, 
and stay informed 
with service alerts 
that matter to you. 

at.govt.nz/atmobile

Fare Zones  
& Boundaries

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares
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